VIASEA

Easter Sc

nedule 2025

2025 31/3: Vohburg 31/3: Energy 31/3: Spica J/Endurance
31-Mar Monday Rtm Osl
E 01-Apr Tuesday Rtm B2514 (Mirror) Osl Mss/Frik
g 02-Apr Wednesday Krs Lar
% 03-Apr Thursday OsliMss Krs
- 04-Apr Friday Mss Imm Rtm A2514
05-Apr saturday Gdy Thp
P
06-Apr sunday kla
07-Apr Monday Rtm Osl
E 06-Apr Tuesday Osl Rtm B2515 Mss/Fri
@ 09-Apr Wednesday Krs Lar
% 10-Apr Thursday Krs Osl/Mss
— 11-Apr Friday Imm Mss Rtm A2515
U 12-Apr Saturday Thp Gdy
13-Apr sunday Kla
14-Apr Monday Rtm B2516 Osl
E 15-Apr Tuesday Osl Mss/Frk
D 16-Apr Wednesday Mss Krs Lar
% 17-Apr| ThursdayVoh Gdy Krs
- 18-Apr Friday Gdy Rtm A2516
19-Apr saturday Kla Imm
D
20-Apr| Sunday Voh Rtm Thp
21-Apr Monday Rtm
é 22-Apr Tuesday Osl Rtm B2517 Osl/Frk
@ 23-Apr Wednesday Krs Lar
% 24-Apr Thursday Osl/Mss
— 25-Apr Friday Imm Mss Rtm A2517
26-Apr Saturday Thp Gdy
~J
27-Apr sunday Kla
28-Apr Monday Rtm Osl
E 29-Apr Tuesday Rtm B2518 (Vohburg) |Osl Mss/Fri
(@ 30-Apr Wednesday Krs Lar
% 01-May Thursday Krs
— 02-May Friday Osl/Mss Imm Rtm A2518
03-Ma saturda Th
o ¥ ) P
04-May sunday Klj
05-May Monday Gdy Rtm Osl
E 06-May Tuesday Rtm B2519 Mss/Frk
)] 07-May Wednesday Osl Lar
% 08-May Thursday OsliMss Krs
—_ 09-May Friday Imm Mss Rtm A2519
-May aturday p y
[de) 10-M saturd Th Gd
11-May sunday Kla

Choose to send it \_{IASEA




VIASEA

Easter Schedule 2025

2025 31/3: Vohburg 31/3: Energy 31/3: Spica JJEndurance
12-May Monday Rtm Osl
E 13-May Tuesday Rtm B2320 Osl Mss/Frik
g 14-May Wednesday Krs Lar
% 15-May Thursday Osl/Mss Krs
-Ma rida 55 mm tm
N 16-May Friday M [ Rtm A2520
o 17-May Saturday Gdy Thp
18-May sunday Kla
19-May Monday Rtm Osl
E 20-May Tuesday Osl Rtm B2521 Mss/Frk
g 21-May Wednesday Krs Lar
% 22-May Thursday krs Osl/Mss
-Ma rida mm 55 tm
N 23-May Friday 1 M Rtm A2521
[ 24-May Saturday Thp Gdy
25-May Sunday Kla
26-May Monday Rtm Osl
E 27-May Tuesday Rt B2522 Osl Mss/Frk
g 28-May Wednesday Krs Lar
% 29-May Thursday Krs
-Ma ricda sU/Mss mm tm
N J0-May Friday OsUM I Rtm A2522
N 31-May Saturday Thp
01-Jun Sunday Klj
02-Jun Monday Gdy Rtm Osl
E 03-Jun Tuesday Rtm B2523 Mss/Frk
g 04-Jun Wednesday Osl Lar
% 05-Jun Thursday Osl/Mss Krs
N 0G-Jun Friday Imm Mss Rtm A2523
-Jun aturda
%) 07-J Saturday Thp Gdy
08-Jun Sunday Kla
09-Jun Monday Rtm
E 10-Jun Tuesday Rt B2524 Osl Osl/Mss
@ 11-Jun Wednesday Krs Frik/Lar
% 12-Jun Thursday Osl/Mss Krs
N 13-Jun Friday Mss Imm Rtm A2524
P 14-Jun Saturday Gdy Thp
15-Jun sunday Kla
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